FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 10-02-2001



101863117

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

	RECORDA	ATION FORM CO			
TO: The Comm	issioner of Patents and Trademarl	ks: Please record the	<u> </u>	ument(s) or conv/ie	e)
Submission		Conveyance Typ		ument(s) or copy(ie	3).
X New	29/95/1141	X Assignment	Security Agre	eement	PTO
Resubmis Document	sion (Mon-Recordation)	License	Change of Na	nme	U.S.
Reel #	of PTO Error Frame #	Merger	U.S. Governmen	t	960
Corrective Reel #	Prame #		se ONLY by U.S. Government partmental File	Secret File	11
Conveying P		Mark if additional	names of conveying part	ties attached Executio	
_	Yuji ITO			08 30	01
Name (line 2) Second Party				Execution Month Da	
	Noritake IZAIKU	9/0~	7/1/	08 30	01
Name (line 2)		1/5			
Receiving Pa	arty S	м	ark <mark>if a</mark> dditional names of	f receiving parties atta	ched
Name (line 1)	FUJITSU LIMITED			If document to is an assignm receiving part	ent and th
Name (line 2)				domiciled in the States, an apport	ne United ointment
Address (line 1)	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome			representative (Designation i	i is attache nust be a
Address (line 2)	Nakahara-ku, Kawsaki-shi			separate docu Assignment.)	ment from
Address (line 3)	Kanagawa City	Japan State/Country		-8588 Code	
Domestic Re	presentative Name and Ac	ddress Enter f	or the first Receiving Par	ty only.	
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)			74.04	447	
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)	47 501290 0995/1 4 1				
) F	OR OFFICE USE ONLY			
40.00 C	H /				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 012202 FRAME: 0648

Name Rosenman & Colin LLP Address (line 1) 575 Madison Avenue Address (line 1) 575 Madison Avenue Address (line 2) New York, NY 10022-2585 Address (line 3) Attorney Docket No.: FUJI 19.014 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number (s) Patent Number (po Not ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number (s) Patent Number (po Not ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number (po Not ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number (po Not ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Number(s) Patent Number(s) Patent Number (po Not ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) PCT	FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Address (line 1) 575 Madison Avenue Address (line 2) New York, NY 10022-2585 Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Attorney Docket No.: FUJI 19.014 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Application Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s) Patent Number(s) If this document is being filed together with a_new_Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was Month Day Year aginged by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT	Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(212)940-8800
Address (line 2) New York, NY 10022-2585 Address (line 4) Attorney Docket No.: FUJI 19.014 Pages	Name [Rosenman & Colin LLP		
Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Attorney Docket No.: FUJI 19.014 Pages	Address (line 1)	575 Madison Avenue		
Address (line 4) Attorney Docket No.: FUJI 19.014 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document #	Address (line 2)	New York, NY 10022-2585		
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)	Address (line 3)			
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter elither the Patent Application Number of the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent N	Address (line 4)	Attorney Docket No.: FUJI 19	0.014	
Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Nu	Pages		ges of the attached conveyance document	# 1
Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s)	• •	• •		
If this document is being filed together with a_new_Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number PCT		• •	•	* * **
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT Nas not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-1290 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott				
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT Nas not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-1290 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott				
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT Nas not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-1290 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott				
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT		-	t Application, enter the date the patent application wa	s Month Day Year
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT	Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	PCT
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-1290 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott			PCIPCI	PCIL
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-1290 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott Samson Helfgott	Number of P	roperties Enter the tota	al number of properties involved. #	1
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott 9/20/01	Fee Amount	Fee Amount fo	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
Deposit Account Number: # 50-1290 Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original/document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott 9/20/01			sed Deposit Account X	
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original/document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott 9/20/01	(Enter for p	=	11 60	-1290
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original/document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott 9/20/01		A	uthorization to charge additional fees: Yes	No No
attached copy is a true copy of the original/document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Samson Helfgott 9/20/01	Statement ar	nd Signature	\bigcap	
	attache indicate	d copy is a true copy of the ored herein.	ief, the foregoing information is true and original/document. Charges to deposit acco	ount are authorized, as
Name of Person Signing Signature Date			Signature	
1 il	Name (or Person Signing	Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 012202 FRAME: 0649

UNITED STATES

		ASSIGNMENT	Docke	et No	FUJI	19.014
WHEREAS, COMMUNICA	the bel	ow named inventor, ASSIGNOR, has made a certain no DEVICE AND METHOD OF CONTROLLING THE	ew and useful inventi E SAME	ion in :		
for which						
(check one)	[X]	an application is being filed concurrently herewith,	_			
	[]	an application for a Patent of the United States was fil	ed on			
and WHERE	[] AS F	and given Application Serial No. UJITSU LIMITED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
naving a plac			akahara-ku,			
Kawasaki-	shi,	Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan			, AS	SIGNEE
s desirous of	obtain	ing the entire right, title and interest in, to and under th	e said invention and	the said	applicat	ion:
successors, lesaid United Swhich may lessed United Swhich may lessed united South and all formational and all formational and all extension ASSIGN Official of a forms of inconsuccessors, lessed and AND A legal represed lawful paper do everythir proper protes	gal replaces a grand the green of the agreen so of incomplete with the solution of the agreen with the solution of the agreen with the solution of the agreen with the solution of the solutio	and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transforesentatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interpplication and all divisions, renewals and continuation tied thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof g, without limitation, all applications for patents, utilitation in any country or countries foreign to the United right to claim for the same the priority rights derived United States, the International Convention for the ment or the domestic laws of the country in which any dustrial property protection, including, without limital which may be granted for said invention in any country wals and reissues thereof; atthorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and the property protection on applications as aforesaid, to presentatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of IOR covenants and agrees that he has full right to convill not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. IOR further covenants and agrees that he will commissional divisional, continuing, reissue and foreign application aid the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal reports and invention in all countries.	rest in, to and under to the thereof, and all Pais thereof, and all Pais and all Pais and all Pais and all application by models, and designed States, together we from said United States are possible and United States are possible and Trademarks of the duty it is to issue pais is to issue pair is to its and the said A on, and testify in any lications, make all rights.	he said tents of its for its which the ates applied, as models, in to the tents or the said t	the United States other ever assigned assigned EE, its surroceeding and the United States other ever assigned assigned assigned aths, and	a, and the ed States property reafter be file such under the any other pplicable; 's certificates and , and any ridence or SNEE, its d, and has uccessors, ig, sign all generally
Full name o	f sole o	or first inventor Yuji Ito	Date	Augus	st 30,	2001
Inventor's s			Citizenship	Japa		
Residence_	A ddra	oka, Japan c/o FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICA	TION SYSTEMS L	IMITE	D. 2-1	
Post Office	Addre	Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, F	ukuoka-shi, Fu	kuoka	814-8	588 Japar
Eull name	of cann	nd joint inventor, if any Noritake Izaiku				
Second Inv	entor's	signature Novitake Izaiku	Date		st 30,	2001
Residence		kuoka, Japan	Citizenship	Japan		
Post Office		c/o FUJITSU NISHI-NIHON COMMUNICA	TION SYSTEMS I	TAIT IE	814-5	 1588 Japan
		Momochihama 2-chome, Sawara-ku, E	UNUUNG-SIII, FL	ANGUNO	014.0	ooo oopa

Post Office Address

Full name of third joint inventor, if any Third Inventor's signature

RECORDED: 09/20/2001

Residence ____

PATENT **REEL: 012202 FRAME: 0650**

Citizenship____